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ONTARIO  
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE  

(IN BANKRUPTCY AND INSOLVENCY)  
COMMERCIAL LIST 

 
 

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE BANKRUPTCY AND 

INSOLVENCY ACT, RSC 1985, c B-3, AS AMENDED 

AND IN THE MATTER OF THE PROPOSAL OF JMX CONTRACTING INC. 
OF THE CITY OF TORONTO IN THE PROVINCE OF ONTARIO 

 
AND IN THE MATTER OF THREE RELATED INTENDED PROPOSALS 
(JMX NATIONAL INC., BRND PROPERTIES INC., and JMX LEASING 

INC.) 

SERVICE LIST 
(October 8, 2020) 
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JMX CONTRACTING INC. 
27 Anderson Boulevard 
Uxbridge, ON L9P 0C7 
 
Peter Bensley 
Email: peter.bensley@jmxenv.com 
 
Charlie Dahl 
Email: charlie.dahl@jmxcontracting.com  
 
Candace Little 
Email: candace@jmxcontracting.com 
 

 
WEISZ FELL KOUR LLP 
100 King St W, Suite 5600 
Toronto, ON M5X 1C9 
 
Sharon Kour 
LSO No. 58328D 
skour@wfklaw.ca 
Tel: 416.613.8283 
 
Caitlin Fell 
LSO No. 60091H 
cfell@wfklaw.ca 
Tel:  416.613.8282 
 
Fax:   416.613.8290 
 
BISCEGLIA & ASSOCIATES 
9100 Jane St, Building A Suite 200 
Concord, ON L4K 0A4 
 
Emilio Bisceglia 
Tel: (905) 695-3100 
Fax: (905) 695-5201 
Email:  ebisceglia@lawtoronto.com 
 
Lawyers for JMX Contracting Inc. 
 

 
CROWE SOBERMAN INC. 
2 St. Clair Avenue East, Suite 1100 
Toronto, ON M4T 2T5  
 
Hans Rizarri 
Tel: 416.929.2500 
Email: Hans.Rizarri@CroweSoberman.com 
Fax:   416.963.7175 
 
Proposal Trustee 
 

 
CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge St,  
North York, ON M2N 7E9 
 
Harvey Chaiton 
Tel: 416.218.1129 
Email: harvey@chaitons.com 
 
Lawyers for the Proposal Trustee 

mailto:peter.bensley@jmxenv.com
mailto:charlie.dahl@jmxcontracting.com
mailto:candace@jmxcontracting.com
mailto:ebisceglia@lawtoronto.com
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MINDEN GROSS LLP. 
145 King Street West, Suite 2100 
Toronto, ON M5H 4G2 

Rachel Moses 
LSO No. 42081V 
Tel: 416.369.4115 
Email: rmoses@mindengross.com 
 
Raymond M. Slattery 
LSO No. 20479L 
Tel: 416.369.4149 
Email: rslattery@mindengross.com 
Fax:   416.864.9223 
 
Lawyers for the Royal Bank of Canada 
 
 

 
PALLETT VALO LLP 
77 City Centre Drive, West Tower 
Suite 300 
Mississauga, Ontario  
L5B 1M5 
 
Maria Ruberto 
LSO No. 51148D 
Tel: 905.273.3300 
Email: mruberto@pallettvalo.com 
 
Fax:  905.273.6920 
 
Lawyers for Toromont Industries Ltd., 
carrying on business as Battlefield 
Equipment Rentals and as Jobsite 
Industrial Rental Services and as 
Toromont CAT 
 

ONTARIO POWER GENERATION 
700 University Avenue 
Toronto, ON  M5G 1X6 
 
Tanya Rocca 
Tel: 647.401.7634 
Email: tanya.rocca@opg.com 
 
Hannah Arthurs 
Email: hannah.arthurs@opg.com 
 
 

BLAKE, CASSELS & GRAYDON LLP 
199 Bay Street, Suite 4000 
Toronto ON M5L 1A9 
 
Linc Rogers 
Tel: 416-863-4168 
Email: linc.rogers@blakes.com 
 
Seumas Woods 
Tel: 416-863-3876 
Email: seumas.woods@blakes.com 
 
Caitlin McIntyre 
Tel: 416-863-4174 
Email: caitlin.mcintyre@blakes.com 
 
 
Lawyers for Ontario Power Generation 
 

mailto:rmoses@mindengross.com
mailto:mruberto@pallettvalo.com
mailto:caitlin.mcintyre@blakes.com
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KOSKIE MINKSY LLP 
 
20 Queen Street West, Suite 900 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3R3 
 
Demetrios Yiokaris 
Tel: 416.595.2130 
Email: dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca 
 
Daniel Resnick 
Tel: 416.542.6299 
Email: dresnick@kmlaw.ca 
 
Lawyers for LIUNA Locals 506 and 1089 
 

 
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF CANADA 
Department of Justice Canada 
Ontario Regional Office – Tax Law Section  
The Exchange Tower, 
3400 –130 King Street West,  
Box 36 
Toronto, ON M5X 1K6 
 
Diane Winters 
Tel:  416.973.3172 
Email: diane.winters@justice.gc.ca 
 
Michael Bader 
Tel:  647.256.7328 
Email: michael.bader@justice.gc.ca 
 
Fax: 416.973.0809 
 

 
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LIMITED 
3457 Superior Court, Unit 2 
Oakville, ON L6L 0C4 
 
McCarthy Tétrault LLP 
421 – 7th Avenue SW 
Suite 4000 
Calgary, AB  T2P 4K9 
 
Pantelis Kyriakakis 
Tel: 403.260.3536 
Email: pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca 
 

 
FORD CREDIT CANADA LEASING 
Division of Canadian Road Leasing 
Company 
PO Box 2400 
Edmonton, AB T5J 5C7 
 
 

 
KOMATSU INTERNATIONAL 
(CANADA) INC. 
3755 Boul Matte Suite E 
Brossard, QC J4Y 2P4 

 

 
MERIDIAN ONECAP CREDIT CORP. 
4710 Kingsway, Suite 1500 
Burnaby, BC V5H 4M2 
 
 

mailto:dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca
mailto:diane.winters@justice.gc.ca
mailto:michael.bader@justice.gc.ca
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CWB NATIONAL LEASING INC. 
1525 Buffalo Place 
Winnipeg, MB R3T 1L9 
 
 

 
SUMMIT ACCEPTANCE CORP. 
4620 Blackfoot TR SE 
Calgary, AB T2G 4G2 
 
 

 
KUBOTA CANADA LTD. 
5900 14th Avenue  
Markham, ON L3S 4K4 
 
 

 
COAST CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 
FINANCE LTD.  
800 – 9900 King George Blvd. 
Surrey, BC V3T 0K7 
 
 

 
TD AUTO FINANCE (CANADA) INC. 
PO Box 4086, Station A 
Toronto, ON M5W 5K3 
 

 
BOUGHTON LAW CORPORATION  
700 - 595 Burrard Street 
Vancouver, BC V7X 1S8  
 
Scott MacKenzie 
Tel: 604-687-6789 
Email: smackenzie@boughtonlaw.com 
 
Martin Sennot 
Email: msennott@boughtonlaw.com  
 
Lawyers for ASNA Robson Landmark 
Developments Limited 

mailto:smackenzie@boughtonlaw.com
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 KOSKIE MINSKY LLP 
900-20 Queen Street West 
PO Box 52 
Toronto, Ontario  M5H 3R3 
 
Demetrios Yiokaris  
LSO #: 45852L  
Tel: (416) 595-2130  
Fax: (416) 204-2810  
Email: dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca  
 
Daniel Resnick  
LSO#: 55349A  
Tel: (416) 542-6299  
Fax: (416) 204-2813  
Email: dresnick@kmlaw.ca 
 
Lawyers for LIUNA Local 506 

GIFFEN LLP  
Lawyers  
PO Box 2396  
Kitchener, ON  N2H 6M3  
 
Cynthia Davis 
LSO # 53653M 
Tel: (519) 578-4150  
Fax: (519) 578-8740  
Email: cd@giffenlawyers.com  
 
Lawyers for the Creditor, VAS Inc. 

 
DLA PIPER (CANADA) LLP 
100 King St W Suite 6000 
Toronto, ON M5X 1E2 
 
Emma Cosgrave 
Tel: 416.365.3440 
Fax: 416.369.7936 
Email: emma.cosgrave@dlapiper.com 
 
Lana Finney 
Tel: 416.941.5409 
Fax: 416.777.7405 
Email: lana.finney@dlapiper.com 
 
Lawyers for Waste Management of 
Canada Corporation  

 

 

  

mailto:emma.cosgrave@dlapiper.com
mailto:lana.finney@dlapiper.com
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ELECTRONIC SERVICE LIST 

peter.bensley@jmxenv.com; charlie.dahl@jmxcontracting.com; candace@jmxcontracting.com; 
cfell@wfklaw.ca; skour@wfklaw.ca; ebisceglia@lawtoronto.com; 

Hans.Rizarri@CroweSoberman.com; harvey@chaitons.com; rmoses@mindengross.com; 
rslattery@mindengross.com; mruberto@pallettvalo.com; tanya.rocca@opg.com; 
hannah.arthurs@opg.com; linc.rogers@blakes.com; seumas.woods@blakes.com; 

caitlin.mcintyre@blakes.com; dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca; dresnick@kmlaw.ca; 
diane.winters@justice.gc.ca; michael.bader@justice.gc.ca; pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca; 
smackenzie@boughtonlaw.com; msennott@boughtonlaw.com; dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca; 

dresnick@kmlaw.ca; cd@giffenlawyers.com; emma.cosgrave@dlapiper.com; 
lana.finney@dlapiper.com 

 
 

DOCUMENT CENTRE WEBSITE 
 

https://www.crowesobermaninc.com/insolvency/insolvency-cases/jmx-group/ 
 
  
 
 
 

 

 

mailto:peter.bensley@jmxenv.com
mailto:charlie.dahl@jmxcontracting.com
mailto:candace@jmxcontracting.com
mailto:cfell@wfklaw.ca
mailto:skour@wfklaw.ca
mailto:ebisceglia@lawtoronto.com
mailto:Hans.Rizarri@CroweSoberman.com
mailto:harvey@chaitons.com
mailto:rmoses@mindengross.com
mailto:rslattery@mindengross.com
mailto:mruberto@pallettvalo.com
mailto:tanya.rocca@opg.com
mailto:hannah.arthurs@opg.com
mailto:linc.rogers@blakes.com
mailto:seumas.woods@blakes.com
mailto:caitlin.mcintyre@blakes.com
mailto:dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca
mailto:dresnick@kmlaw.ca
mailto:diane.winters@justice.gc.ca
mailto:michael.bader@justice.gc.ca
mailto:pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca
mailto:smackenzie@boughtonlaw.com
mailto:msennott@boughtonlaw.com
mailto:dyiokaris@kmlaw.ca
mailto:dresnick@kmlaw.ca
mailto:cd@giffenlawyers.com
mailto:emma.cosgrave@dlapiper.com
mailto:lana.finney@dlapiper.com
https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.crowesobermaninc.com%2Finsolvency%2Finsolvency-cases%2Fjmx-group%2F&data=02%7C01%7C%7Cf330e61835544fa2512408d7fe667781%7Cafa0be220eaf4b0fa80668df0a313a07%7C0%7C0%7C637257588379335505&sdata=RSYyxiryIj5CWEnRxQCmsFVkduPSuKBJactuTASXMsw%3D&reserved=0

